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Effective
Effective
Effective
Effective


7/24/09
12/31/13
12/31/14
12/31/15
Basic Minimum Hourly Rate


$7.25
$8.00
$8.75
$9.00
Tip Allowance (per hour)


Low rate for tips averaging at least:
$1.10
$1.20
$1.30
$1.35

High rate for tips averaging at least:
$1.75
$1.95
$2.15
$2.20
Uniform Maintenance Rate (per week)

Over 30 hours 
$9.00
$9.95
$10.90
$11.20
Over 20 to 30 hours
$7.10
$7.85
$  8.60
$  8.85
20 hours or less
$4.30
$4.75
$  5.20
$  5.35
Per Meal Allowance

$2.50
$2.75
$3.00
$3.10
Lodging Allowance

Non-Profit


Per Day 
$4.30
$4.75
$  5.20
$  5.35

House or apartment w/utilities per day 
$9.00
$9.95 
$10.90
$11.20

Per Hour (children’s camps)
$0.35
$0.40 
$0.45
$0.45
All Other


Per Day
$3.10
$3.40
$3.70
$3.80

House or apartment w/utilities per day 
$5.80
$6.40
$7.00
$7.20
Executive and Administrative Exemption

Minimum weekly salary required
$543.75
$600.00
$656.25
$675.00
Part 142 (09/13)
